Goulash Soup

Hot Dog on a roll

Choice of (1) — Weisswurst, Bratwurst or Smoked Brat on a Roll w/Sauerkraut

Choice of (2) — Weiss, Brat or Smoked w/Potato Salad, Sauerkraut & Rye Bread

Goulash w/Noodles, Red Cabbage & Rye Bread

Herring Salad Plate w/Rye Bread

SIDE ORDERS:
Bavarian Pretzel
Sauerkraut
Potato Salad
Red Cabbage

Herring Salad

BEVERAGES:

Coffee or Tea

Hot Spiced Cider

Hot Chocolate

Glihwein (Warm Spiced Wine)

BY THE POUND: Red Cabbage
Sauerkraut
German Potato Salad

Herring Salad

BY THE PACKAGE (12 pcs.):  Wurst (Brat, Weiss or Smoked)

$8.00
$7.00
$7.00
$8.00

$35.00

$5.00
$3.00
$8.00
$15.00
$15.00

$10.00

$4.00
$4.00
$ 4.00
$5.00

$5.00

$1.00
$2.00
$2.00

$6.00



