## **Christkindlmarkt 2023**



Goulash Soup			\$ 5.00
Hot Dog on a roll			\$ 3.00
Choice of (1) – Weisswurst, Bratwurst or Smoked Brat on a Roll w/Sauerkraut			\$ 8.00
Choice of (2) – Weiss, Brat or Smoked w/Potato Salad, Sauerkraut & Rye Bread			\$15.00
Goulash w/Noodles, Red Cabbage & Rye Bread			\$15.00
Herring Salad Plate w/Rye Bread			\$10.00
SIDE ORDERS:			
Bavarian Pretzel			\$ 4.00
Sauerkraut			\$ 4.00
Potato Salad			\$ 4.00
Red Cabbage			\$ 5.00
Herring Salad			\$ 5.00
BEVERAGES:			
Coffee or Tea			\$ 1.00
Hot Spiced Cider			\$ 2.00
Hot Chocolate			\$ 2.00
Glühwein (Warm Spiced Wine)		\$ 6.00	
BY THE POUND:	Red Cabbage	\$ 8.00	
	Sauerkraut	\$ 7.00	
	German Potato Salad	\$ 7.00	
	Herring Salad	\$ 8.00	
BY THE PACKAGE (12 pcs.):	Wurst (Brat, Weiss or Smoked)	\$35.00	